Name

Simon Brown

Emma Hollis
Brown

Balbir Singh
Ram

Rosalind
Goldson

Sadia Soni

Peter Crowe

Esmee Boyall

Stephen Garrett

Olivia May

Vacancy

Position

Headteacher

Community/Chair

Community

Community/Vice
Chair

Community

Community/Vice
Chair

Staff

Parent

Community

Parent

Date
Appointed

01.09.2020

16.09.2021

05.07.2018

20.09.2020

16.09.2021

24.11.2022

19.09.2023

29.10.2024

30.01.2025

Appointed by

Ex-officio by virtue

of office as
Headteacher
GB/Board

GB/Board

GB/Board

GB/Board

GB/Board

Staff election

Parent election

GB/Board

Areas of
responsibility

Headteacher

Leadership

Inner ring spoke

SEND/support spoke

Experience spoke

Safeguarding

Learning spoke

Learning spoke

Learning spoke (STEM
and post-16)

Term of
office

Ongoing

16.09.2021-
15.09.2025

04.07.2024-
03.07.2028

23.05.2024
22.05.2028

16.09.2021-
15.09.2025

24.11.2022-
23.11.2026

19.09.2023-
18.09.2027

29.10.2024-
28.10.2028

30.01.2025-
29.01.2029

Date resigned



Vacancy

Jane Manning

Brian Zulu

Colin Crane

Staff
Historic (left within last 12 months)
Staff 19.09.2023 Staff election Support spoke 19.09.2023-
18.09.2027
Parent 19.09.2023 Parent election Experience spoke 19.09.2023-
18.09.2027
Community 06.12.2020 GB/Board 06.12.2020 -

5.12.2024

10.12.2024

26.01.2025

05.12.2024



